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BRUSSELS

il 2026 Season 24 results LIVE

Place Total Points Participations NickName FirstName

2 1824 9 Hugo Viorel

4 1740 6 ISHTAR Nicolas

6 1695 9 Portugal Celia

8 1578 8 Cuarita Jonathan

10 1553 9 Hades Jonathan

12 1517 5 bbrobber Lyeb

14 1449 9 Ombrager Melih

16 1394 8 Maxfull032 Driss

18 1328 5 Oliyugi Olivier

20 1287 9 uluk ulukbek

22 1164 3 Nab Nabil

24 1142 6 kydo doriane

26 1130 7 Sambxl Afif
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Julien Ferdi
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448
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394
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381

375

VIR-6R

Wassup6

franck

Dalma

Isromia

titirsca

wouz

Rom1l

Shika
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jajal996

Rusko224
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michele
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Fertity

PandaAntoine
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Matteini

denis

dalmazio
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Woussen

Romain
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Besim

jawad
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michele

lucien

Marc

antoine
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300
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280

262
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251
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227

216

203

201

Fred77

souly

Doblet

lamalaoff

rutebeuf

Soussi

purple lio

Supergirl

titane

Ak-47

RK

Octavian

gen-z

Benjil292

Clark.gamble
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shrekinou
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elgharbi
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Laurent

vincent

christelle
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200

195

187

177

173

166

156

154
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134
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Tinker

Banaanikala

Zepatch

spaceangel

Fantasyland

elbandito2412

ced2697

bwibwi 13

Marie05

math1720

nath

TOM36

SYDOR

angelo

toshi

Artan

BATMAN

Pierre Page

Mihkel

Xavier

flavio

Chaimae

adrien
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kevin

Marie

mathias

nathan

Thomas

SYDOR

angel

raphael

Artan

LOUIS
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194
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124
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116

116
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111
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110
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102
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poilopattes

barrel

Oulbaz

Bigb

Musha

zikki

Occamy

Filippo

sam-m

Eml

yaZzz27

Inconnu

begalma

markol10

titi 1311

gwanael Pa9€

sacha

Oulbaz

William

Nicolas

Hejli

Katiana

Filippo

sam

Malak

Marius-Andrei

Chouaib

Mohamad

alexandre

ilir

tristan
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